Distribution
a part of bluestem
group
THE UK’S LEADING DISTRIBUTOR TO THE INDEPENDENTS
01473 271272   |   WWW.PIKAPAK.CO.UK
E.&O.E.  ALL PRICES CORRECT AT TIME OF GOING TO PRESS. PIK-A-PAK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY ANY FEATURE
WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.  CALLS MAY BE RECORDED FOR TRAINING PURPOSES.
JANUARY - MARCH 2022

2 YEAR WARRANTY
All prices are strictly nett. Bluestem Group reserves the right to amend the pricing on any Igenix model without prior notice.18
Order Code Colour
Power
(kW)
Output (W) Dimensions (mm) Carton
Qty
Reference
Low Medium High H W D
IG2615 White 1.5kW 600 900 1500 640 280 330 1 1.503699 I 3.503599E
IG2620 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 408 1 1.504299 I 3.504199E
IG2621 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 1 1.504599 I 3.504499E
IG2621BL Black 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 1 1.504599 I 3.504499E
IG2625 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 564 1 1.504899 I 3.504799E
IG2626 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 1 1.505499 I 3.505399E
IG2626BL Black 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 1 1.505499 I 3.505399E
• 3 Heat Settings
• Adjustable Thermostat
• Power Indicator Light